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Capital Chordettes, Inc.

Chair City Pipers

Champlain Echoes, Inc.

Chapman Mills Sound Connection
Harmony Heritage

Harmony In Motion

Maine-ly Harmony

Montreal City Voices

New England Voices in Harmony
NoteAble Blend

Silk 'n Sounds

Sounds of the Seacoast
Thousand Islanders (The)
Women of Note

Associates

Total Area 2 Membership

56
40
15
16
37
31
50
27
30
48
18
39
41
19
32
20
519

Dated 4/23/13

at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00
at $4.00

224.00
160.00
60.00
64.00
148.00
124.00
200.00
108.00
120.00
192.00
72.00
156.00
164.00
76.00
128.00
81.00
2,077.00
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