

Dated 4/23/13

Click He	re to upgn	rade to
Unlimite	d Pages a	and Expanded Features

Dante-Tones, inc.	56 at \$4.00	\$ 224.00
Capital Chordettes, Inc.	40 at \$4.00	\$ 160.00
Chair City Pipers	15 at \$4.00	\$ 60.00
Champlain Echoes, Inc.	16 at \$4.00	\$ 64.00
Chapman Mills Sound Connection	37 at \$4.00	\$ 148.00
Harmony Heritage	31 at \$4.00	\$ 124.00
Harmony In Motion	50 at \$4.00	\$ 200.00
Maine-ly Harmony	27 at \$4.00	\$ 108.00
Montreal City Voices	30 at \$4.00	\$ 120.00
New England Voices in Harmony	48 at \$4.00	\$ 192.00
NoteAble Blend	18 at \$4.00	\$ 72.00
Silk 'n Sounds	39 at \$4.00	\$ 156.00
Sounds of the Seacoast	41 at \$4.00	\$ 164.00
Thousand Islanders (The)	19 at \$4.00	\$ 76.00
Women of Note	32 at \$4.00	\$ 128.00
Associates	20 at \$4.00	\$ 81.00
Total Area 2 Membership	519	\$ 2,077.00